
 
 
 

No-one listening? 
Not getting help?  

 
General Advocacy 

 
In partnership Touchstone & Advonet 

ASK 4 ADVOCACY   



What advocates can do 

 

 

 

Help you speak up for yourself 

and tell people what you want. 

 

 

 

Help you speak to          

professionals and say what 

support you want. 

 

 

 

 

Help you know your rights. 



 What advocates can not do 

 

 

 

Act as support workers 

 

Make decisions for you 

 

Speak for you without asking you 

 

Provide advice or emotional 

support 

 

I would like an advocate to talk to me! 

My Name is ……………………………………………. 

I live at..…………………………………………………. 

You can call me or talk to……………………………. 

Please visit me at ……………………………………... 

…………………………………………………………… 

Please give this to a support worker, post it, or 

give to an advocate when they visit 



01924 460211 

13 Wellington Rd East 
Dewsbury 
WF13 1HF 
 

advocacy@touchstonesupport.org.uk 

 

Contact  us  

 
 

Funded by: 

Opening times: Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm 


